VESDA LaserSCANNER™
UL S5198, ULC S7554, FM 1DOA4.AY, CSFM 7259-1491:105, NY-MEA 101-98-E, LPC, SSL, VdS
The LaserSCANNER is similar to the standard LaserPLUS
detector, but also includes a valve mechanism in the inlet
manifold and software to control the airflow from the four
VESDA sectors (pipes). This configuration enables a single
VESDA zone to be divided into four separate sectors, for
example, distinguishing between separate voids within a room.

Copyright ©  Fike Corporation  All Rights Reserved.
Form No.  V.1.04.01-1     April, 2008     Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fike Part Number Manufacturers Part Number Description
68-007 VLS-200 Scanner, 7 Relays
68-009 VLS-300 Scanner, 12 Relays
68-010 VLS-600 Scanner, 7 Relays, LEDs
68-011 VLS-700 Scanner, 12 Relays, LEDs
68-012 VLS-204 Scanner, 7 Relays, Display
68-013 VLS-304 Scanner, 12 Relays, Display
68-014 VLS-214 Scanner, 7 Relays, Display, Programmer
68-015 VLS-314 Scanner, 12 Relays, Display, Programmer
68-016 VLS-210 Scanner, 7 Relays, Programmer
68-017 VLS-310 Scanner, 12 Relays, Programmer
The contents of this document are provided on an “as is” basis. No representation or warranty (either express or implied)
is made as to the completeness, accuracy or reliability of the contents of this document.  The manufacturer reserves the
right to change designs or specifications without obligation and without further notice. Except as otherwise provided,
all warranties, express or implied, including without limitation any implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a